Contents
Product Features										                                                  4
Technical specification										                       5
Knockout dimensions										                       6
Ordering information										                       8
AZM Main MCB										                                                  12
		  AZM Technical data										          13

42 42-L42225 1018 1010 351 343 116 114
48 42-L48225 1098 1090 351 343 116 114
Ordering Information
Indoor Type
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
Ordering Number (for main breaker 225A), Type and Dimension
NO.OF WAYS Flush H h W w D d
42 42-L42250 1340 1310 530 500 162 160
48 42-L48250 1340 1310 530 500 162 160
LA Three-Phase LC with MCCB Main AF400N 250-250AT
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
 LA Three-Phase LC with MCCB Main AF100N 30-100 AT
LA Three-Phase LC with MCB Main TQL 60-100 AT
Ordering Number (for main breaker 100A), Type and Dimension
NO.OF WAYS Surface H h W
12 42-WPL12100 641 400 160
18 42-WPL18100 717 400 160
24 42-WPL24100 793 400 160
30 42-WPL30100 898 400 160
36 42-WPL36100 980 400 160
42 42-WPL42100 1060 400 160
Ordering Number (for main breaker 100A), Type and Dimension
NO.OF WAYS Surface H h W
12 42-WPL12225 717 400 160
18 42-WPL18225 717 400 160
24 52-WPL24225 793 400 160
30 42-WPL30225 898 400 160
36 42-WPL36225 980 400 160
42 42-WPL42225 1060 400 160
48 42-WPL48225 1183 400 160
LA Three-Phase LC with MCB Main AZM 32-100 AT
LA Three-Phase LC with MCB Main TQL 60-100 AT
Outdoor Type
Ordering Number (for main breaker 100A), Type and Dimension
NO.OF WAYS Surface H h W
12 42-WPT12100Z 565 400 160
18 42-WPT18100Z 641 400 160
24 42-WPT24100Z 717 400 160
30 42-WPT30100Z 793 400 160
36 42-WPT36100Z 898 400 160
42 42-WPT42100Z 980 400 160
Ordering Number (for main breaker 36A), Type and Dimension
NO.OF WAYS Surface H h W
09 42-WP09100 490 400 160
12
AZM Features
1. Let-through energy is considerably less resulting in enhanced lifespan of electrical installation.
2. Rapid closing design for quick make operation.